 www.elma.com06|20 1|10
07
CODED SWITCH
07 AND C07A
DATASHEET
PRODUCT VARIETY
	■ Vertical or horizontal mounting
	■ Bushing style

With shaft, with threaded bushing, IP68, with end stop
With shaft, with threaded bushing, IP68, endless rotating
Ordering information
PREFERENCE TYPES SELECTION CHART1
07 VERTICAL
With shaft, without threaded bushing
 www.elma.com06|20 9|10
CODED SWITCH
07 AND C07A
DATASHEET
CODING SWITCHING
MODE
INDEXING
ANGLE
POSITIONS PART NUMBER
WITH END STOP
Hex Shorting 22.5° 16 (0 – F) C07A3153-300000
Non-shorting 22.5° 16 (0 – F) C07A3154-300000
Hex complementary Shorting 22.5° 16 (0 – F) C07A3163-300000
Gray Shorting 22.5° 16 (0 – F) C07A3173-300000
CODING SWITCHING
MODE
INDEXING
ANGLE